
Please do contact us if you would like to arrange a time to meet in Cannes. We look forward to seeing you there.

Our European real estate practice has specialist teams across more than 20 countries within our 
wholly owned Aon office network. We pride ourselves on our commitment to service and ability 
to deliver client focused insurance solutions to the European real estate sector.
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Aon’s team at MIPIM 2018 

United Kingdom Europe

Tim Scoble | Head of UK Real Estate | United Kingdom
tim.scoble@aon.co.uk | +44 750 803 6162

Daniel Eich | Head of Real Estate | Germany
daniel.eich@aon.de | +49 176 1266 6320

Bryce Check | Business Relationship Director
bryce.check@aon.co.uk | +44 750 328 8920

Wessel Loos | Head of Real Estate  | The Netherlands
wessel.loos@aon.nl | +316 5479 4360

Mark Manwaring | Legal Indemnity Director
mark.manwaring@aon.co.uk | +44 787 963 1314

Roberto Del Mastro | Head of Real Estate | Italy
roberto.delmastro@aon.it | +39 348 340 3206 

Bisma Mahmood | Legal Indemnity Client Manager
bisma.mahmood@aon.co.uk | +44 770 234 9630

Alexey Voronin | Head of Real Estate | Russia
alexey.voronin@aon.com | +7 925 771 5892 

Paul Weston | Legal Indemnity Client Manager
paul.weston@aon.co.uk | +44 792 059 5156

Robert Engels | Head of M&A Solutions | Germany
robert.engels@aon.de | +49 176 1266 3203

MIPIM 2018
We’ll be there. Will you?
13 - 16 March 2018
Palais des Festivals | Cannes | France


